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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank,)
- and Llandilo Bank _ ... )
Lymington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank ...

Monrnouth Old Bank

Newark Bank
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and 1

"Sleaford and Newark Bank J
New bury Bank ... ... •••
Newmarket Bank " ...
Worwich and Norfolk and Faken- )

ham Banks ... ... )
Naval Bank, Plymouth ...
New Sarura Bank
Nottingham Bank ... ... •••

Oxford Old Bank
Oxfordshire Witney Bank ...

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank j

Beading Bank
Beading' Bank
Richmond Bank ... ... ...
Royston Bank ... ... ...

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Scarborough Old Bank
Salop Old Bank ... '

Tring Bank and Chesham Bank

Uxbridge Old Bank.... ... ...

Wallingtord Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ... ...
Wpst Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank ... ... j*
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Akeaf ord, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank ... ... )
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank ,,,
Worcester Qld Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank ...,'• ... )

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank )

jfartnouth, Norfolk, and SuffolkBank

.Llandovery ...

Lymington
Lynn Regis

Monmouth

Newark

Sleaford

Newbury ...
Newmarket ...

'Norwich

Plymouth
Sarum
Nottingham ...

Oxford ... ...
Witney ... ...

Hull

Reading ..
Reading ...
Richmond
Royston ...
Rye ... ...

Saffron Walden ...
Scarborough ...
Shrewsbury

Tring ... .,,

Uxbridge .....

Wallingford ...
Wellington

Wakefield

Whitby
Winchester ...

Weymputh <

Wisbech...

Worcester

Yarmouth ...

Great Yarmouth
i

D. Jones and Co. ... ...

St. Barbe and Co. ... ...
Gurneys and Co. ... ...

Bromage and Co.

Samuel Smith and Co

Peacock and Co.

Slocock, Matthews, and Co. ...
Hammond and Co. . ... ...

Gurneys, Birkbecks, and Co. ...

Harris, Bulteel, and Co. ...
Pinckney Brothers ... Not
Samuel Smith and Co. ...

Parsons and Co. ...
Gillett and Co. ... ...

Pease and Sons .»• • ... •«•

Simonds and Co. ...
Stephens, Blandy, and Co.
Roper and Co. ... ... ...
Fordham and Co. ... ...
Curteis, Pomfret, and Co.

Gibson, Tuke, and Co. ... ..
Woodall and Co.
Eyton and Co. ... ..; ...

Butcher and Sons

Woodbridge and Co. .,.

Hedges, Wells, and Co.
Fox, Fowler, and Co

Leatham, Tew, and Co. ...

'Simpson, Chapman, and Co. Not
'Bulpett and Hall ... ...
Eliot, Eliot, and Pearce-Edg-

Gurney and Co.

Berwick, Lechmere. and Co. ...

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co. ...

You ell, Sir E. H. K. Lacon,
Bart., and Co.... ...

i

Average
Amount.

£

9960

928
12765

, 905

8507 .

16394

5943
7078

46965

T832
received.

18766

20692
447.8

47928

12076
11860
3649
3553
2331

10809
12124
14276

8093

1440

.1555
5079

28466

received.
638

4932
' 14539

19251.

18726

3176


